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Women / XB / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amran Gallo439
WOGA

9.600 9.625 8.8009.700 37.725
1T 2 1 25T 1 

1 

Faith Conley462
Golden Grip

9.300 9.550 9.3509.500 37.700
9 4T 3 2T 2 

2 

Mischa Markman443
WOGA

9.350 9.650 9.3259.300 37.625
8 1 7 4T 3 

3 

Eyla Hackney438
WOGA

9.600 9.450 9.1009.400 37.550
1T 8T 4 15T 4 

4 

Ana Bekker436
WOGA

9.400 9.500 9.2009.375 37.475
5 6T 5 10T 5 

5 

Addison Harlan118
American Gymnastics

9.375 9.100 9.5758.850 36.900
6T 17T 12T 1 6 

6 

Maria Quarles441
WOGA

8.950 9.100 9.2509.550 36.850
21T 17T 2 6T 7T

7T

Abby Luke190
EWA Prosper

9.150 9.375 9.1759.150 36.850
11T 10 8 12 7T

7T

Zoey Delzell442
WOGA

9.525 9.600 8.4509.050 36.625
3 3 10 33T 9 

9 

Lydia Watkinson510
Golden Grip

8.500 9.550 9.1009.325 36.475
37 4T 6 15T 10 

10 

Ruthanne Musser191
EWA Prosper

9.000 9.225 9.3258.825 36.375
19T 13 15 4T 11 

11 

Francesca Soqui188
EWA Prosper

8.900 9.450 9.0009.000 36.350
24T 8T 11 17T 12 

12 

Katelyn Wall435
WOGA

8.950 9.075 9.1509.075 36.250
21T 20T 9 13T 13 

13 

Elyssa Wilson486
EWA Anna

9.500 9.500 8.6008.550 36.150
4 6T 20 30T 14 

14 

Samantha Cardona440
WOGA

9.100 8.700 9.2258.800 35.825
13T 34T 16 8T 15 

15 

Olivia Ruiz-Demaree485
EWA Anna

9.375 9.250 8.7008.475 35.800
6T 12 21 28 16 

16 

Kayla Newton472
RGA

8.650 9.175 9.2008.600 35.625
31T 15 18T 10T 17 

17 

Paige Matej397
RGA

8.200 9.275 9.2258.850 35.550
40T 11 12T 8T 18 

18 

Isabella Barretto437
WOGA

9.100 9.200 8.9008.300 35.500
13T 14 29T 20T 19 

19 

Sariah Turnage476
RGA

9.250 8.600 8.9008.700 35.450
10 37T 17 20T 20 

20 

Alexandra Pujol434
WOGA

9.050 9.000 9.0008.300 35.350
17T 25T 29T 17T 21 

21 

Abigail Langan187
EWA Prosper

8.950 9.050 8.8008.450 35.250
21T 22T 22T 25T 22 

22 

Ella Hanson398
RGA

8.650 9.050 9.3508.100 35.150
31T 22T 34 2T 23 

23 

Devyn Shifflet474
RGA

8.900 8.950 8.8508.400 35.100
24T 27T 26T 23T 24 

24 
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AARank

Sara Abumuwis258
Infinite Bounds

9.150 8.150 8.8508.850 35.000
11T 44 12T 23T 25 

25 

Kora Roan473
RGA

8.350 8.850 9.1508.600 34.950
38T 31T 18T 13T 26 

26 

Emma Bell396
RGA

8.350 8.850 9.2508.450 34.900
38T 31T 22T 6T 27 

27 

Lauren Sumner193
EWA Prosper

9.000 9.125 8.2008.450 34.775
19T 16 22T 39T 28 

28 

Ayla Hines444
WOGA

8.800 8.900 8.4008.400 34.500
28T 29T 26T 37 29 

29 

Lucy Adams119
American Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 8.4508.250 34.350
17T 37T 32 33T 30 

30 

Landry McDonald194
EWA Prosper

8.800 9.050 8.4508.000 34.300
28T 22T 38 33T 31T

31T

Dylan Long512
RGA

8.900 9.000 8.3508.050 34.300
24T 25T 35T 38 31T

31T

Katelyn Miller117
American Gymnastics

8.650 8.650 8.4508.450 34.200
31T 36 22T 33T 33 

33 

Autumn Ondrak482
American Gymnastics

8.550 8.300 9.0008.300 34.150
36 43 29T 17T 34 

34 

Avalyn Bosse487
EWA Anna

9.100 8.900 8.5507.500 34.050
13T 29T 42 32 35 

35 

Elliette Thompson394
RGA

8.650 9.100 8.6007.550 33.900
31T 17T 41 30T 36T

36T

Kylie Carey494
EWA Prosper

8.900 8.950 7.8508.200 33.900
24T 27T 33 44 36T

36T

Hannah Myers185
EWA Anna

9.100 8.450 8.0507.950 33.550
13T 41 39T 42 38 

38 

Camille Dymek189
EWA Prosper

8.600 8.700 8.6507.350 33.300
35 34T 43 29 39 

39 

Autumn Montgomery-Bell475
RGA

8.200 7.800 8.9008.350 33.250
40T 45 28 20T 40 

40 

Ella McGee116
American Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 7.8007.950 32.900
28T 42 39T 45 41 

41 

Mia Lomeli495
EWA Prosper

7.750 8.750 8.2008.050 32.750
43 33 35T 39T 42 

42 

Harper Marquez192
EWA Prosper

8.150 9.075 8.0007.200 32.425
42 20T 44 43 43 

43 

Olivia Gomez120
American Gymnastics

7.000 8.600 8.7508.050 32.400
45 37T 35T 27 44 

44 

Katelee Brummett393
RGA

7.650 8.550 8.2007.150 31.550
44 40 45 39T 45 

45 
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